
Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 03.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 13:20

T A 100m

105 Mairit LAINE 02.03.1998 Räpina SK

100 Maarja VOROBJOV 07.09.1999 Nõmme KJK

99 Liiljan NEEROT 30.06.1999 Nõmme KJK

93 Johanna ILVES 05.01.1999 KJK Vike

92 Liina EDVAND 09.01.1998 Rapla JK

91 Laura PARTS 22.09.1998 SK Maret-Sport

89 Anna SIDORENKO 29.12.1998 SK Maret-Sport

86 Marit TÕNISSON 09.06.1999 KJS Sakala

82 Sigrid SAAREMÄE 10.03.1998 KJK Harta

81 Hanna MÕTTUS 06.02.1999 KJK Lõunalõvi

77 Karita SÜLD 01.10.1998 KJK Saare

76 Helina KOPPEL 13.10.1998 KJK Saare

72 Airiin Liisbet STRANDSON 17.06.1999 SK Altius

71 Carol ANNUK 19.11.1999 SK Altius

70 Anete SIMAN 02.03.1999 SK Altius

64 Eliise SAAREPERA 05.06.1998 Tartu Ü. ASK

45 Diana DROBOT 31.05.1999 KJK Atleetika

44 Anastasija LOBATSJOVA 03.04.1999 KJK Atleetika

39 Pärl EELMA 18.08.1998 Audentese SK

29 Kristi OJALA 27.12.1999 Audentese SK

26 Laura-Maria VAHIMETS 08.09.1999 M ja N Sport

24 Triin ALBER 27.11.1998 SK Elite Sport

13 Johanna Liisa AIMLA 26.09.1998 SK Fortis

9 Kätlin KRUUS 22.12.1999 SK Fortis

8 Mirjam TOOM 10.11.1998 SK Fortis

6 Liina VALK 11.07.1999 SK Fortis

2 Olga NABAGA 01.01.1999 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

1 Anna KOROLJOVA 05.03.1999 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:02
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Rakvere staadion 15:45

T A 200m

100 Maarja VOROBJOV 07.09.1999 Nõmme KJK

99 Liiljan NEEROT 30.06.1999 Nõmme KJK

93 Johanna ILVES 05.01.1999 KJK Vike

92 Liina EDVAND 09.01.1998 Rapla JK

91 Laura PARTS 22.09.1998 SK Maret-Sport

89 Anna SIDORENKO 29.12.1998 SK Maret-Sport

83 Kerin URBANIK 25.07.1999 KJK Lõunalõvi

81 Hanna MÕTTUS 06.02.1999 KJK Lõunalõvi

71 Carol ANNUK 19.11.1999 SK Altius

66 Kirke Maria LEPIK 17.05.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

64 Eliise SAAREPERA 05.06.1998 Tartu Ü. ASK

58 Ilona DMITRIJEVA 02.07.1999 NPSK Narvic

55 Urmi TARI 29.11.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

47 Tiiu HALLIK 05.05.1998 KJK Visa

45 Diana DROBOT 31.05.1999 KJK Atleetika

43 Melisa OZERSKA 02.11.1998 Kurtide SL

42 Ann-Ornella ÖPIK 12.08.1999 Kurtide SL

26 Laura-Maria VAHIMETS 08.09.1999 M ja N Sport

24 Triin ALBER 27.11.1998 SK Elite Sport

12 Jennifer VIIRA 21.08.1999 SK Fortis

10 Kerttu JÄNES 10.11.1999 SK Fortis

9 Kätlin KRUUS 22.12.1999 SK Fortis

8 Mirjam TOOM 10.11.1998 SK Fortis

6 Liina VALK 11.07.1999 SK Fortis

2 Olga NABAGA 01.01.1999 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe
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Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 16:55

T A 400m

107 Monika MITINA 10.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

106 Nadezda GRITSKEVICH 18.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

100 Maarja VOROBJOV 07.09.1999 Nõmme KJK

91 Laura PARTS 22.09.1998 SK Maret-Sport

89 Anna SIDORENKO 29.12.1998 SK Maret-Sport

86 Marit TÕNISSON 09.06.1999 KJS Sakala

66 Kirke Maria LEPIK 17.05.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

58 Ilona DMITRIJEVA 02.07.1999 NPSK Narvic

55 Urmi TARI 29.11.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

51 Silvia VEERMÄE 12.07.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

50 Ireen TARTO 17.03.1999 Tartu SS Kalev

47 Tiiu HALLIK 05.05.1998 KJK Visa

45 Diana DROBOT 31.05.1999 KJK Atleetika

43 Melisa OZERSKA 02.11.1998 Kurtide SL

39 Pärl EELMA 18.08.1998 Audentese SK

33 Heleri PIIP 24.09.1998 Audentese SK

29 Kristi OJALA 27.12.1999 Audentese SK

28 Zarina NETSIPORUK 31.03.1999 Audentese SK

25 Anette PIIRSALU 25.10.1998 SK Elite Sport

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:02



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 14:00

T A 800m

101 Hannagret LUKS 16.09.1998 Nõmme KJK

96 Elery ZADONSKI 11.04.1998 KJK Vike

94 Getter Johanna KERM 16.09.1999 KJK Vike

90 Reelika SAVI 20.04.1998 SK Maret-Sport

41 Laura-Liis MORITZ 01.06.1999 SK Sinimäe

33 Heleri PIIP 24.09.1998 Audentese SK

25 Anette PIIRSALU 25.10.1998 SK Elite Sport

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:02
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Rakvere staadion 15:45

T A 1500m

108 Galina GRITSKEVICH 18.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

101 Hannagret LUKS 16.09.1998 Nõmme KJK

96 Elery ZADONSKI 11.04.1998 KJK Vike

94 Getter Johanna KERM 16.09.1999 KJK Vike

90 Reelika SAVI 20.04.1998 SK Maret-Sport

87 Melissa Maria AKKEL 03.06.1999 SK Lindon

74 Epp PAALBERG 13.12.1998 Kuusalu SK

63 Emily RAUDKEPP 16.06.1998 Tartu Ü. ASK

59 Marta LUZANOVA 05.04.1999 NPSK Narvic

46 Darja PREDBANNIKOVA 25.08.1999 KJK Visa

20 Kristiina KÖSTER 16.08.1999 Läänemaa KJK

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:02
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T A 3000m

108 Galina GRITSKEVICH 18.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

96 Elery ZADONSKI 11.04.1998 KJK Vike

90 Reelika SAVI 20.04.1998 SK Maret-Sport

87 Melissa Maria AKKEL 03.06.1999 SK Lindon

74 Epp PAALBERG 13.12.1998 Kuusalu SK

63 Emily RAUDKEPP 16.06.1998 Tartu Ü. ASK

59 Marta LUZANOVA 05.04.1999 NPSK Narvic

21 Lada ROSLJAKOVA 29.11.1998 NPSK Narvic

46 Darja PREDBANNIKOVA 25.08.1999 KJK Visa

20 Kristiina KÖSTER 16.08.1999 Läänemaa KJK

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:02
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Rakvere staadion 12:45

T A 100m tõkkejooks 76,2/8,25

107 Monika MITINA 10.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

106 Nadezda GRITSKEVICH 18.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

99 Liiljan NEEROT 30.06.1999 Nõmme KJK

82 Sigrid SAAREMÄE 10.03.1998 KJK Harta

79 Stefani VISSEL 24.03.1999 KJK Lõunalõvi

70 Anete SIMAN 02.03.1999 SK Altius

65 Katre UIBO 25.03.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

57 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev

52 Laura KAUR 19.10.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

42 Ann-Ornella ÖPIK 12.08.1999 Kurtide SL

30 Suzy Anett AAVIK 26.09.1998 Audentese SK

13 Johanna Liisa AIMLA 26.09.1998 SK Fortis

7 Marianne PURRU 16.05.1999 SK Fortis

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:02
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T A 300m tõkkejooks 76,2/35,00

107 Monika MITINA 10.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

106 Nadezda GRITSKEVICH 18.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

98 Maris MARTINSON 29.12.1998 KJK Vike

58 Ilona DMITRIJEVA 02.07.1999 NPSK Narvic

51 Silvia VEERMÄE 12.07.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

40 Eva-Maria TOMMULA 25.07.1998 Audentese SK

39 Pärl EELMA 18.08.1998 Audentese SK

25 Anette PIIRSALU 25.10.1998 SK Elite Sport

7 Marianne PURRU 16.05.1999 SK Fortis

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:02
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T A 2000m takistusjooks

109 Diana SHCHERBININA 14.05.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev

87 Melissa Maria AKKEL 03.06.1999 SK Lindon

74 Epp PAALBERG 13.12.1998 Kuusalu SK

46 Darja PREDBANNIKOVA 25.08.1999 KJK Visa

20 Kristiina KÖSTER 16.08.1999 Läänemaa KJK

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:02
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Rakvere staadion 11:15

T A 5000m käimine

23 Jelizaveta SMIRNOVA 27.05.1998 NPSK Narvic

22 Karina KRAHMALJOVA NPSK Narvic

21 Lada ROSLJAKOVA 29.11.1998 NPSK Narvic

20 Kristiina KÖSTER 16.08.1999 Läänemaa KJK

19 Lika MITROFANOVA 04.09.1999 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:02
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Rakvere staadion 14:40

T A Kaugushüpe

111 Christyn LIIVA 01.01.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev

99 Liiljan NEEROT 30.06.1999 Nõmme KJK

98 Maris MARTINSON 29.12.1998 KJK Vike

97 Maiann JOHANSON 30.12.1999 KJK Vike

92 Liina EDVAND 09.01.1998 Rapla JK

89 Anna SIDORENKO 29.12.1998 SK Maret-Sport

83 Kerin URBANIK 25.07.1999 KJK Lõunalõvi

77 Karita SÜLD 01.10.1998 KJK Saare

73 Marite ENNUSTE 06.04.1999 Kuusalu SK

71 Carol ANNUK 19.11.1999 SK Altius

70 Anete SIMAN 02.03.1999 SK Altius

65 Katre UIBO 25.03.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

64 Eliise SAAREPERA 05.06.1998 Tartu Ü. ASK

57 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev

56 Hanna-Liina JAANI 13.12.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

44 Anastasija LOBATSJOVA 03.04.1999 KJK Atleetika

40 Eva-Maria TOMMULA 25.07.1998 Audentese SK

32 Marilin MOOR 04.03.1999 Audentese SK

31 Sirle-Angela SEPP 09.12.1998 Audentese SK

30 Suzy Anett AAVIK 26.09.1998 Audentese SK

29 Kristi OJALA 27.12.1999 Audentese SK

28 Zarina NETSIPORUK 31.03.1999 Audentese SK

6 Liina VALK 11.07.1999 SK Fortis

4 Anna PIVOVAROVA 29.10.1998 SK Tsefei

1 Anna KOROLJOVA 05.03.1999 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:02
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Rakvere staadion 14:25

T A Kolmikhüpe

105 Mairit LAINE 02.03.1998 Räpina SK

256 Johanna KONSO 03.09.1999 KJK Vike

97 Maiann JOHANSON 30.12.1999 KJK Vike

95 Kaisa KUUSIK 10.03.1999 KJK Vike

91 Laura PARTS 22.09.1998 SK Maret-Sport

83 Kerin URBANIK 25.07.1999 KJK Lõunalõvi

72 Airiin Liisbet STRANDSON 17.06.1999 SK Altius

56 Hanna-Liina JAANI 13.12.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

51 Silvia VEERMÄE 12.07.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

44 Anastasija LOBATSJOVA 03.04.1999 KJK Atleetika

32 Marilin MOOR 04.03.1999 Audentese SK

28 Zarina NETSIPORUK 31.03.1999 Audentese SK

27 Valeria RADAJEVA 25.05.1998 Audentese SK

4 Anna PIVOVAROVA 29.10.1998 SK Tsefei

1 Anna KOROLJOVA 05.03.1999 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:02
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Rakvere staadion 16:25

T A Kõrgushüpe

110 Annika TESKA 01.06.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev

105 Mairit LAINE 02.03.1998 Räpina SK

103 Lisette SIREL 11.05.1999 KJK Kose 2000

97 Maiann JOHANSON 30.12.1999 KJK Vike

88 Kati Kristella KIVISILD 01.08.1998 VAK Staier

82 Sigrid SAAREMÄE 10.03.1998 KJK Harta

73 Marite ENNUSTE 06.04.1999 Kuusalu SK

72 Airiin Liisbet STRANDSON 17.06.1999 SK Altius

65 Katre UIBO 25.03.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

42 Ann-Ornella ÖPIK 12.08.1999 Kurtide SL

36 Regina KAASIK 29.04.1999 Audentese SK

10 Kerttu JÄNES 10.11.1999 SK Fortis
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Rakvere staadion 12:00

T A Teivashüpe

62 Marin LÕO 17.04.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

57 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev

30 Suzy Anett AAVIK 26.09.1998 Audentese SK

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:02
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Rakvere staadion 16:20

T A Kettaheide 1kg

103 Lisette SIREL 11.05.1999 KJK Kose 2000

102 Katariina IDLA 04.04.1998 Nõmme KJK

85 Berit TUGI 14.05.1999 KJS Sakala

84 Mai-Triin KASEOJA 19.05.1999 KJS Sakala

80 Tuule MÜÜRSEPP 24.02.1998 KJK Lõunalõvi

79 Stefani VISSEL 24.03.1999 KJK Lõunalõvi

75 Airike KAPP 05.01.1999 KJK Saare

69 Angela SÖÖT 30.11.1999 SK Viraaž

61 Riin KRUUS 29.04.1998 KJK Järvala

53 Julia ALEKSINA 01.11.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

27 Valeria RADAJEVA 25.05.1998 Audentese SK

5 Mari LUTŠIHHIN 31.07.1998 Niidupargi KJK

3 Madli RAHUVARM 05.05.1998 Haapsalu KJK

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:02
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Rakvere staadion 13:00

T A Kuulitõuge 3kg

103 Lisette SIREL 11.05.1999 KJK Kose 2000

102 Katariina IDLA 04.04.1998 Nõmme KJK

85 Berit TUGI 14.05.1999 KJS Sakala

84 Mai-Triin KASEOJA 19.05.1999 KJS Sakala

80 Tuule MÜÜRSEPP 24.02.1998 KJK Lõunalõvi

79 Stefani VISSEL 24.03.1999 KJK Lõunalõvi

76 Helina KOPPEL 13.10.1998 KJK Saare

75 Airike KAPP 05.01.1999 KJK Saare

69 Angela SÖÖT 30.11.1999 SK Viraaž

53 Julia ALEKSINA 01.11.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

40 Eva-Maria TOMMULA 25.07.1998 Audentese SK

27 Valeria RADAJEVA 25.05.1998 Audentese SK

5 Mari LUTŠIHHIN 31.07.1998 Niidupargi KJK

3 Madli RAHUVARM 05.05.1998 Haapsalu KJK

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:02
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T A Odavise 500g

111 Christyn LIIVA 01.01.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev

104 Hanna Kristina KARU 06.06.1999 KJK Kose 2000

103 Lisette SIREL 11.05.1999 KJK Kose 2000

85 Berit TUGI 14.05.1999 KJS Sakala

78 Marii Anett LILLEMÄGI 22.09.1999 KJK Harta

76 Helina KOPPEL 13.10.1998 KJK Saare

75 Airike KAPP 05.01.1999 KJK Saare

68 Marcella LIIV 17.06.1998 SK Viraaž

57 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev

54 Kristina KIVILAID 10.02.1999 Tartu SS Kalev

53 Julia ALEKSINA 01.11.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

49 Helen OREL KJK Visa

48 Carol RANDLEPP 24.03.1999 KJK Visa

43 Melisa OZERSKA 02.11.1998 Kurtide SL

37 Marjetta URVA 20.12.1999 Audentese SK

31 Sirle-Angela SEPP 09.12.1998 Audentese SK

5 Mari LUTŠIHHIN 31.07.1998 Niidupargi KJK

3 Madli RAHUVARM 05.05.1998 Haapsalu KJK

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:03
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T A Vasaraheide 3kg

84 Mai-Triin KASEOJA 19.05.1999 KJS Sakala

67 Merliis MÄGI 03.02.1999 SK Viraaž

61 Riin KRUUS 29.04.1998 KJK Järvala

23 Jelizaveta SMIRNOVA 27.05.1998 NPSK Narvic

60 Ksenia KUZNETSOVA 25.08.1998 NPSK Narvic

35 Rael KALDA 16.05.1998 Audentese SK

34 Kirke TIMMUSK 11.04.1998 Audentese SK

5 Mari LUTŠIHHIN 31.07.1998 Niidupargi KJK

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:03


